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4 152.3 152.3 109.0 109.0 -43.3 -28.4%
5 111.3 263.6 43.6 152.6 -111.0 -42.1%
6 75.4 339.0
7 65.5 404.5
8 70.3 474.8
9 88.6 563.4
10 200.0 763.4
11 131.4 894.8
12 145.3 1040.1
1 152.7 1192.8
2 99.9 1292.7
3 162.0 1454.7
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